
2018 Jazz In The Meadows Information 
Sat. Feb. 24​th  

Jazz Ensemble/Jazz Lab Blue /Jazz Lab Gold/Jazz Combo 

 
Rolling Meadows High School 

2901 Central Rd. 
Rolling Meadows, IL 

 
 

Schedule of Events: 
 
6:00 AM JAZZ LABS - ​Meet and load buses/truck 
6:15 AM JAZZ LABS - ​Depart for Rolling Meadows High School 
7:00 AM Arrive at RMHS, go immediately to homeroom and then go to warm-up 
8:00 AM JAZZ LAB BLUE Performance in 3A Fieldhouse 
9:30 AM JAZZ LAB GOLD Performance in Orchestra Room 
10:15 AM Depart for WTHS 
11:00 AM Arrive at WTHS w/ both Jazz Lab Bands AND ​JAZZ ENSEMBLE​ (meet to load buses) 
11:15 AM JAZZ ENSEMBLE - ​depart for Rolling Meadows High School 
12:00 PM Arrive at RHMS, listen to U of I Jazz Band in Main Gym, 12:30 we meet at homeroom 
1:30 PM JAZZ ENSEMBLE Performance in Theater 
3:00 PM JAZZ COMBO Performance in the Art Room 
3:30 PM Back to home room, listen to other performances, etc. 
5:00 PM Night Show/ Evening Concert /Awards 
***Note: If the Jazz Ensemble is not chosen to perform at the evening concert, all equipment will be 
packed and loaded before the evening concert. 
8:00 PM Approximate return time to Almond (Jazz Ensemble) 
 

Other Performances: 
- Class 4A - Theater: Naperville North at 2:30pm, Fremd at 3:30pm 
- Class 3A - Fieldhouse: Mundelein at 2:00pm, Beloit at 4:00pm 
- Class 2A - Library: Vernon Hills at 2:30pm, Iowa City at 4:00pm 
- Large Class Combos - Art Room: Naperville North at 3:30pm 

 

Other Instructions: 
 
1. Food is available; bring $5-15 for food (mostly Jazz Ensemble) 
2. Participation in the festival “jam session” is always recommended! 
3. Dress code: 

Guys- Suit or sport coat with nice pants and tie. 
Girls- Classy,dressy, appropriate outfit. 

4. Help us move equipment! 
5. Jazz Ensemble is required to stay for the night show. 
6. There is a full schedule attached with this schedule or on the back. 


